In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2022 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 55 2015353
rev. 2022/10/19
High-Pressure Regulators
RG20 Series
Specifications

RG20R = Self Relieving
(springs 1 & 5)
How to Order
Options are listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for
more information. Repair kits are available.
Example Model No. RG20-1N50-A1B6-3
RG20 Series Regulator, 1” Body, Threaded Ends, Aluminum Disk Holder, Buna Diaphragm, Buna Seat and Seals,
.375” Orifice, 35-80 PSI
RG20 - 1 N 50 - A 1 B 6 - 3
Connection
Size
1 = 1"
2 = 2"
Connection
Type
N = NPT
F = RFF
Class
50 = Threaded
10 = 150
30 = 300
60 = 600
Outlet Spring
Range
1 = 5-20 psi
2 = 15-40 psi
3 = 35-80 psi
4 = 70-150 psi
5 = 10-95 psi
6 = 140-250 psi
7 = 240-500 psi
Seat Material
V = Viton® (NACE)
B = Buna
N = Nylon (NACE)
Trim Material
A = Aluminum
Buna Seat Only
T = Stainless (NACE)
Orifice Size
2 = .125” (1/8")
3 = .188” (3/16")
4 = .25”
6 = .375” (3/8")
8 = .50”
Diaphragm
and Seal
Material
1 = Buna
2 = Viton®(NACE)
 Note: Nylon is only recommended for use with springs 3-7 (35-500 psi).
Approximate Weight
Material
Aluminum Steel
1” 6.5 lbs 10 lbs
2” 10.5 lbs 14 lbs
FW Murphy is the exclusive BMD distributor for new equipment packages.
Outlet
Pressure
Range
Outlet
Pressure Setting
Max Downstream
Pressure
Maximum Inlet Pressure to keep Maximum Allowed Downstream
System Pressure from Being Exceeded
PSI Shown Per Orifice Diameter
psig bar psi bar .125” .188” .25” .375” .50”
70-150 psig
(4.8 to 10.3 bar)
Red Spring
70 1.4
175 12.1 600 400 260 200 175